
FATTURE
Importo                                                      

in € 

DATA 

SCADENZA 

FATTURA

DATA 

PAGAMENTO 

FATTURA

PAGAMENTO                   
n. gg. + dopo / - prima 

della scadenza

20204E26333 1.194,33 16/10/20 28/10/2020 12

8Z00581366 158,60 16/11/20 25/10/2020 -22

1,02E+09 22,60 16/10/20 28/10/2020 12

2020.FD813.FTPA 4.270,00 30/11/20 24/11/2020 -6

10697 1.277,34 30/11/20 24/11/2020 -6

2020.FD814.FTPA 2.410,18 30/11/20 24/11/2020 -6

20204E28878 100,59 25/11/20 24/11/2020 -1

2020.FD951.FTPA 9.442,80 30/11/20 24/11/2020 -6

44632 145,18 30/11/20 24/11/2020 -6

01/2020 PA 354,40 18/11/20 24/11/2020 6

392/P 9.329,95 20/11/20 24/11/2020 4

10799 2.803,56 31/12/20 24/11/2020 -37

10833 2.039,84      31/12/20 09/12/2020 -22

2020,FD990,FTPA 1.022,00      31/12/20 09/12/2020 -22

2020-00048PA 352,00         31/12/02 09/12/2020 6553

568/2020/PA 244,00         03/01/21 09/12/2020 -25

567/2020/PA 244,00         03/01/21 09/12/2020 -25

566/2020/PA 1.037,00      03/01/21 09/12/2020 -25

TOTALI € 31.509,53

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO STATALE " D. ALIGHIERI"
INDICE DI TEMPESTIVITA' DEI PAGAMENTI PERIODO OTTOBRE/DICEMBRE 2020



-37,00

IMPORTO                      

x                                        

N. GG

€ 14.331,96

-€ 3.489,20

€ 271,20

-€ 25.620,00

-€ 7.664,04

-€ 14.461,08

-€ 100,59

-€ 56.656,80

-€ 871,08

€ 2.126,40

€ 37.319,80

-€ 103.731,72

-€ 44.876,48

-€ 22.484,00

€ 2.306.656,00

-€ 6.100,00

-€ 6.100,00

-€ 25.925,00

-€ 158.545,15

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO STATALE " D. ALIGHIERI"


